months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature Jala albut	•
Title / owner	Date 9/18/96
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\frac{15^{t1}}{19-9b}$	day of Serlember
Notary Public Schnoth S. 1	7/40
-	me
Date Commission Expires	Section 2

F Lette	.C. OFFICE USE ONLY er of Confidential line Log Received ogist Report Receiv	ity Attached
KCC KGS	Distribution SWD/Rep Plug	MGPA Other (Specify)

Form ACO-1 (7-91)



KENNETH S. WHITE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS My Appl. Exp. 21/4/99

Operator Name OV	erland Expl	oration Co.	Lease Name	Smoky V	alloy	_ Well # _	1		
•		East	County	T					
Sec. 14 Tup. 135	_ ~~~	X Vest					•		
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, tim hydrostatic pressure if more space is nee	me tool open a s.bottomhole 1	nd closed, flowing a temperature, fluid re							
Drill Stem Tests Tak	en	☐ Yes ☒ No	Log	Formation	(Top), Depth a	nd Datums	☐ Sample		
(Attach Additiona Samples Sent to Geol		☐ Yes ☒ No	Name '		Тор		Datum		
	i	☐ Yes 🏻 No	į		•	•			
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		🗌 _{Yes} 🛚 No			* 2* 1- 2				
List All E.Logs Run:	•			`	. 1. ;	•			
					-				
		CASING- RECORD	□ New □ U	sed					
y	Report a	ll strings set-condu	ctor, surface, i	ntermediate,	production, etc	:.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Orilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives		
	J			1131		: 1g			
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
<u></u>	-			<u> </u>		1 - (, -)	-		
	ADDITIONAL O	EMENTING/SQUEEZE REG	CORD	1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ja visa sa s	Depth		1	1		·			
Purpose:	Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percent	t Additive	s		
Perforate Protect Casing	4137-39	Common	110 sx ,	1 (12/-1) -02					
Plug Back TD X Plug Off Zone					1		*		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Foota	N RECORD - Bridge Pl ge of Each Interval	ugs Set/Type Perforated		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		Depth		
4	4137'-4	139'		250	gals. MCA		4137-39'		
2		+4504-4508+	4512-4514	<u>-</u>					
	CIBP@ 4				· <u>·</u>				
4	4454-4458	1 + 4460 - 446	4'	ļ			1		
TUBING RECORD	\$ize 2 3/8"	Set At 4520'	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes 区	No			
Date of First, Resi	med Production 7-96	, SMD or Inj. Proc	tucing Method	lowing X Pu	mping Gas L	ift O o	ther (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	on Oil	Bbls. Gas	Nof Vate				Gravity		
Disposition of Gas:	NETHOD C	F COMPLETION			oduction Interv		4137 - 4139 '		
Vented Sole	Used on Jamit ACO-18.)		Hole X Perf.	Duelly	Comp. Com	ningled	4454-64'		
fit Acuted' R	AMIL AUV-10.	Oth	er (Specify)						

15-109-20540-00-01

CONFIDENTIAL

OVERLAND EXPLORATION COMPANY NO. 1 Smoky Valley Sec. 14-13S-33W Logan Co., KS

ORIGINAL

DST #1 4032'-4070'

45-45-45-45

Rec: 110'GIP

10'MO (52% Oil, 48% Mud)

60'0 & GCM (10% Gas, 14% Oil, 76% Mud)

DEC 2 2

CONFIDENTIAL

IF=31-41# FF=52-52# ISIP=104# FSIP=104#

HSP=1941-1900#

BIIT=116

DST #2 4067'-4100'

15-30-15-30

Rec: 2' Mud w/SO

IF=20-20# FF=20-20#

ISIP=93# FSIP=72#

HSP=1973-1952#

BHT=116

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 2 8 1992

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

DST #3 4355'-4485'

45-60-60-60

45'MGO (7%Gas, 68% Oil, 25% Mud) 185'MGO (7%Gas, 83% Oil, 10% Mud)

125'MGO (22%Gas, 56% Oil, 42% Mud)

250'MGO (18%Gas, 40% Oil, 30% Mud, 12% Wtr) 125'HO&GCM (12%Gas, 26% Oil, 50% Mud, 12% Wtr)

IF=41-197# FF=250-322#

ISIP=1080# FSIP=1060#

HSP=2181-2150#

BHT=124

RELEASED

FFR 1 4 1995

DST #4 4485'-4536'

45-60-30-60

85'HO&GCM (16% Gas, 34% Oil, 50% Mud)

60'HO&GCM (25% Gas, 35% Oil, 40% Mud)

60'HO&GCM (10% Gas, 20% Oil, 60% Mud, 10% Wtr)

IF=83-93# FF=125-135#

ISIP=966# FSIP=935#

HSP=2222-2202#

BHT=127

FROM CONFIDENTIAL

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812 Phone Ness City 913-798-3843

8363

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Nº

<i>Ja</i> 1	Ho	me Villice I	P. U. BOX 31	•		Kussen, Kansas o/oc	,				
_ New_	Sec.	Twp.	Range	Cal	led Out	On Location	Job Start	Finish			
Date 9-8 92	1 /4	13	33	8/3	Pom_	745	8:50	9:15			
Leasermales (h)	Well No.	<i></i>	Dogatic	bley 13	5705	18-1E	County	State			
Contractor Bl	ile Show				Owner (verland E	ypl Co.				
Type Job	he				You are be	Cementing Co., Inc.	cementing equipment and	l furaish			
Hole Size	12/4	T.D.	245		cementer ar	nd helper to assist ow	ner or contractor to do w	ork as listed-			
Csg.	85/P	Depth	242		Charge To						
Thg. Size		Depth			Spreet 26	neclare F	Sylvation S	U05			
Drill Pipe		Depth		M	Sheet Of C	1:-1:-2	State Ko 6	7202			
Tool		Depth	UKI	9111		ras done to satisfaction	and supervision of owner				
Cement Left in Csg.		Shoe Jo	int		Purchase Qu	der No.	•	 			
Press Max.		Minimu	m		X X	- A					
Meas Line n C	Meas Line nc Displace X				DEC 2.2						
Perf.		<u> </u>		2661	CEMENT						
db.	POINDA	*1.T#			Amount Ordered	150/20	2 X 3				
	EQUIPME	71/1		_	Consisting	<u> </u>					
No.	Cementer	ſ	Zew		Common Poz. Mix	90	6.35	571.50			
Pumptrk 158	Helper		Bill		Gel.	<u>60</u> 3	2.65 6,75	159.00 N/C			
No.	Cementer				Chloride	- 5	21.00	105,01			
Pumptrk	Helper		10		Quickset						
- N. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Driver		Fary		·	RECEIV	A COMMISSION				
Bulktrk 16_	Driver				K/A	NSAS CORPORATION	Sales Tax				
					Handling	15GF028	1992 / 00	150,00			
DEPTH of Job					Mileage	<i>a</i> .3		138,00			
Reference:	somp true	ks_	3	80,00	OAK	legnservation wichite	N DIVISION Sub Total				
23 m	rilage			46.00	2	/ WICHITA	1, NO				
Z	willia	4		42.00			Total	1123,5			
					Floating E	iquipment					
				168.00	} =	TAM \$ 15	91,50				
Remarks:	maina all	Ad 1		<u> </u>)'s 3	518.30				
σ	1.	1 7 2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
1 3	Tiel Erica will	. I				\$ 1	273,20	•			
HAPCOX 3	7/	1 1	(RE	LEASED						
	ب <i>مر /</i> را	Janke.	agen 8								
	- XĨ	رگر سول	Hem	} ft			10/5/92				
	- •		,, , , , ,	FROM	CONFID	ENTIAL	1013116				



WORK ORDER CONTRAC

AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA INVOICE & TICKET NO. 2225 FORM 1908 R-7 A Division of Halliburton Company DISTRICT DATE YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE HALLIBURTON SERVICES TO: ATION THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: OVEN AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING RANGE 33W SEC. OWNED BY OUTNIA phonatron THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I. **FORMATION** NEW WEIGHT NAME 0,5 FORMATION CASING FROM TO THICKNESS LINER PACKER: TYPE DIV TURING TOTAL DEPTH MUD WEIGHT OPEN HOLF SHOTS/FT. BORE HOLE **PERFORATIONS** INITIAL PROD: MCF **PERFORATIONS** MCF PRESENT PROD: BPD. H2O BPD, GAS PREVIOUS TREATMENT: TYPE MATERIALS TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING 🛘 ANNULUS 🗎 CASING 🛭 TUBING/ANNULUS 🗎 HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED C 1 CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED.

- To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
- Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including full of limited of surface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section b) and Section b and Section b and Section b and Section b) and sect

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

 That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or better data furnished by Halliburton Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information. any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect. punitive or consequential damages
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage is any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.

 To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- 0) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- h) That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes of modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

					CUSTOM	ER
9-1	7.	-92			्री असी स	
	9-1	9-17.	9-17-92	9-17-92	9-17-92	9-17-92 CUSTOM

FROM CONFIDENTIAL

3/1/4-27

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

ELD/A	VILLE	A		SEC/4	, ws	RNG.33	-di	COUNTY_	LogAn	1	STATE	K	1,	
The room	www.Yester.org	and the many and the	Proprieto	187	US PRINCE		NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	TO	- 1	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE	
DRMATION		A STATE OF THE STA	TYP	-	MATERIAL SOLD	CASING	USED	10.5	4/	L13	460	-	ALLOWABLE	
y I I'm anti	THICKNESS	Control of the Contro	FROM	то	*** 0.00	LINER	N		85/2	113	24	7,200	3.7	
ITIAL PROD		BPD. WATER	BPD.		MCFD	TUBING			11	P-dual	m /	2		
RESENT PR	A Street	BPD. WATER	BPD.		MCFD	OPEN HOLE	100	17		ELEAS	ED .		SHOTS/FT.	
OMPLETION	011.	Taral MUD TY	PE	MUD WT	7	PERFORATION		www.	and the later of	J. Hakai	100 de		SHOTS/FT.	
ACKER TYP	-	7000	SET A	T > >	_	PERFORATI			F	8 4- 4	1805			
оттом ног	LE TEMP.		PRESSURE	-	610	PERFORATI				-0 1 4	1773	-		
ISC. DATA_			TOTAL	DEPTH_Z	DIO	DATA	DINO		PROLE					
A Comment	5 MX 1	TOOLS AND AS	CECCODIEC		JOBI	CALLED OU	T	ON LOC	FROM	JOB STARTED	DEN	JOB C	OMPLETED	
14	MILLION AND	TOOLS AND AC			MANUE	DATE 9-1			-17-92		Ur. 7			
60. 144	TYPE ANI	D SIZE	QTY.	-	MAKE			-		DATE 147	-	1	1-17-9	
LOAT COLL				40	osw	TIME 22	00	The second second second			25	TIME	1145	
LOAT SHOE	INST.	nt 4/19	166	(1 4		PERS	ONNEL AN	SERVICE L	UNITS			
UIDE SHOE				1				NAME	,	UNIT NO. &				
ENTRALIZE	NTRALIZERS G-4 41/2 13EA					J.K.	(7.7V	and 1	63503					
OTTOM PLU								7-1-		cum	T KJ .			
OP PLUG	1199 11 7/6 18					JAC	STAG	in b	6382	3243		OBY	nin	
EAD										Ricin				
ACKER /	111. 5	201 41/2	1EA			ha, -	3846		060	enlin				
THER	Carl Dick Ma									13, m	1	1	2,1	
THE REAL PROPERTY.		MATER	RIALS		The Mar-	K. L	099	7	3140	4718	-	113	CYLLIN	
REAT. FLUI	n		DENSITY		LB/GAL-API	- /	1			B.m.		t		
ISPL. FLUIC	0-					EINEDX 1 1 83271 4008								
ROP. TYPE.		SIZE_	DENISTI		FEC	See II W Boss the	AMISS	ION		SUDE	1.	1	4	
			17 11 11 11	TINAN	SAS CURPOR	ATION GUI	HIVITO	10214	The same	2011.0	30)	F	-	
ROP. TYPE.	All Property	SIZE	EINEN	1.8	0/4					10				
CID TYPE_		1111	LIDEIA	11111	" DEC	2 8 1992 DEG 2 2					Will the same			
CID TYPE_	17.1 1981	001	SAL.	F3- 3	- DEU	2 0 1002					13.			
CID TYPE_		A A STATE	SAL.		_%		10101	- 4	1) , (6	NF SDE	VIIA	1	V. San	
URFACTAN	T TYPE		3AL	IN	COMETRY	ATHERARIMEN	TOIGH	1	1 Callet	- Thirty	Farmer .	- 11		
					CAMPAGE PROPERTY.	411010 01.		-	1 (11)	(,	11/1	2,1	7-201	
E AGENT T	YPE		GAL.	IN D	1 LA LAVIC	HDEACHING	N OF JOI	(1)	14%	Csq 4	11/1	2.0.	rooc	
	ADD. TYPE		L-LB.	CM	1 A LWIC	HPFARING	N OF JOI	CAL	19%	Csg y	11/1	20.	TOOL	
LUID LOSS	ADD. TYPE	GA		131	MALMIC	Horaculting	N OF JOI	Car	19%	Csg	1/1	2.0.	Tool	
ELLING AG	ADD. TYPE	GA	L-LB 0R	163/	MALWIC				79%)	1/ !	2.0.		
LUID LOSS ELLING AG	ADD. TYPE	GA GA	L-LB 0R	IN IN	MATINIC	JOB DONE T			(9 //. ca)	ANNULU	2.0.	TBG/ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A	ADD. TYPE	GA GA	L-LB OR	IN IN GAL-LB.	MATINIC	JOB DONE 1			1 CA)	1/ !	2.0.		
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE	GA GA	L.LB.OR		ARTHUR		THRU: 1		(9 /2 1 CA)	1/ !	2.0.		
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE YPE AGENT TYPE	GA GA	L.LB.OR	GAL-LB.	ARTANC	JOB DONE 1 CUSTOMER REPRESENT	THRU: T		(9 %))	ANNULU	7. (/		
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE YPE AGENT TYPE	GA GA	L.LB.OR	GAL-LB.	ARTHIO	JOB DONE 1	THRU: T		C 9 / CA)	1/ !	ns 🗆		
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE YPE AGENT TYPE	GA GA	L.LB.OR	GAL-LB.	СЕМЕМ	JOB DONE 1 CUSTOMER REPRESENT	THRU: T		C 9 /2 ca)	ANNULU	ns 🗆		
LUID LOSS ELLING AG REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA THER	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE ALLS TYPE NUMBER	GA GA GA	L-LB OR	GAL-LB	СЕМЕЛ	JOB DONE 1 CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR.	ATIVE)	luk	C 9 /s)	ANNULU	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE	GA GA	L.LB.OR	GAL-LB.	CEMEN	JOB DONE 1 CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR.	ATIVE)		C 9 / CA)	ANNULU	2 ().	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG REC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A PERFPAC BA OTHER	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE ALLS TYPE NUMBER	GA GA GA	L-LB OR	GAL-LB	CEMEN	JOB DONE 1 CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR.	ATIVE)	luk	CAY CA)	ANNULU	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS JELLING AG RIC. RED. A BREAKER TY JILOCKING A PERFPAC BA DTHER	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE ALLS TYPE NUMBER	GA GA GA CEMENT	L-LB BRAND	BULK SACKED	CEMEN SYDCAL	JOB DONE 1 CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR.	ATIVE)	luk	CA CA)	ANNULU	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG REC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA THER	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE NUMBER OF SACKS	GA GA GA CEMENT	L-LB BRAND	BULK SACKED	CEMEN 5 70 (a)	JOB DONE 1 CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR.	ATIVE)	luk	CA CAN)	ANNULU	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA THER	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE ALLS TYPE NUMBER	GA GA GA CEMENT	L-LB BRAND	BULK SACKED	CEMEN 5 % C. A. 1 2 5 9 4 9/2 1 2 5 9	JOB DONE 1 CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR.	ATIVE)	luk	(7), S)	ANNULU	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA THER	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE NUMBER OF SACKS	GA GA GA CEMENT	L-LB BRAND	BULK SACKED	SY2CA1	JOB DONE 1 CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR.	ATIVE)	luk	(7), 5 (1), 5 (1), 5 (1), 5)	ANNULU COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
UID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY OCKING A ERFPAC BA THER THER	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE NUMBER OF SACKS	GA GA GA CEMENT	BRAND STAN	BULK SACKED	S90(4)	JOB DONE TO CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTY OPERATOR.	ATIVE)	luk	CA CANONICA CONTRACTOR OF THE	sing D	ANNULU COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA THER THER STAGE	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE ALLS TYPE NUMBER OF SACKS 195	CEMENT CEMENT CALC PRESSURES I	BRAND STAN	BULK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE TO CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTY OPERATOR.	ADD ADD	luk	CT, S CLOSTIC	sing D	ANNULU COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA THER STAGE	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE ALLS TYPE NUMBER OF SACKS 195 500	CEMENT CEMENT CALC PRESSURES I	BRAND STAN	BULK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE TO CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR. IT DATA	ADD ADD	TIVES	CT, S CLOSTIC	sing D	ANNULU COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA THER STAGE A REAKER TY	ADD. TYPE GENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE AGENT TYPE ALLS TYPE NUMBER OF SACKS 195 500	CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT PRESSURES	BRAND STAY IN PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM	BULK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE I CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTTO OPERATOR IT DATA ATA ATA ATA ATA ATA ATA AT	ADD ADD BBL GAL.	TIVES	CT, S CLOSTIC	JAL 35 JSK IMES TYPE TUDE PAD	COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA THER STAGE LIRCULATIN IREAKDOW LVERAGE	ADD. TYPE	CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT PRESSURES I	BRAND TAN N PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM CTURE GRADIENT.	BOLK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE I CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR_ IT DATA ARY PRESLUSH: BI LOAD & BRON TREATMENT:	ADD ADD BBL GAL.	TIVES TOURNES	CT, S CLOSTIC	sing D	COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS RELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY REA	ADD. TYPE	CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT PRESSURES	BRAND STAN IN PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM CTURE GRADIENT.	BULK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE TO CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTY OPERATOR. IT DATA	ADD ADD BL. GAL. BBL. GAL RRY: BBL	TIVES TOURNES	CT, S CLOSTIC	JAL 35 JSK IMES TYPE TUDE PAD	COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS BELLING AG RIC. RED. A BREAKER TY BLOCKING A BREAKER TY	ADD. TYPE	CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT CA CA GA GA GA FRAC FRAC	BRAND STAN IN PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM CTURE GRADIENT.	BOLK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE I CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTO OPERATOR_ IT DATA ARY PRESLUSH: BI LOAD & BRON TREATMENT:	ADD ADD BL. GAL. BBL. GAL RRY: BBL	TIVES TOURNES	17, 5 1000 17 VOLU SALTA	JAL 35 JSK IMES TYPE TUDE PAD	COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS RELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY REAKER REAK	ADD. TYPE	CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT FRANCE FRANCE	BRAND TAA IN PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM CTURE GRADIENT. ORSEPOWER	BOLK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE TO CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTY OPERATOR. IT DATA	ADD ADD BL. GAL. BBL. GAL RRY: BBL	TIVES TOURNES	17, 5 1000 17 VOLU SALTA	JAL 38 JSK IMES TYPE LULY PAD DISH	COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A REFFAC BA STAGE STAGE CIRCULATIN REAKDOW LOCKING A REAKER TY LOCKING A R	ADD. TYPE	CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT FRACE FRACE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVERAGE RA	BRAND STAN UN PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM CTURE GRADIENT. ORSEPOWER TES IN BPM	BÜLK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE TO CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTY OPERATOR. IT DATA	ADD ADD BL. GAL. BBL. GAL RRY: BBL	TIVES TOURNES	17, 5 1000 17 VOLU SALTA	JAL 38 JSK IMES TYPE LULY PAD DISH	COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A REFFAC BA THER STAGE CIRCULATIN REAKDOW LOCKING A REAKER TY LOCKING A REAKDOW LOCKING A REAKER TY LOC	ADD. TYPE	CEMENT CEMENT CALC PRESSURES I FRAC AVAILABLE	BRAND IN PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM CTURE GRADIENT. ORSEPOWER TES IN BPM	BOLK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE TO CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTY OPERATOR. IT DATA	ADD ADD BL. GAL. BBL. GAL RRY: BBL	TIVES TOURNES	17, 5 1000 17 VOLU SALTA	JAL 38 JSK IMES TYPE LULY PAD DISH	COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	
LUID LOSS ELLING AG RIC. RED. A REAKER TY LOCKING A ERFPAC BA THER STAGE ITHER ITHER	ADD. TYPE	CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT CEMENT FRACE FRACE FRACE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVERAGE RA DISPL	BRAND IN PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM CTURE GRADIENT. ORSEPOWER TES IN BPM	BÜLK SACKED	590CAN	JOB DONE TO CUSTOMER REPRESENT HALLIBURTY OPERATOR. IT DATA	ADD ADD BL. GAL. BBL. GAL RRY: BBL	TIVES TOURNES	17, 5 1000 17 VOLU SALTA	JAL 38 JSK IMES TYPE LULY PAD DISH	COPIE REQUI	2 (/.	TBG./ANN.	



TICKET No. 222554 2

FORM 1906 R-11	West of Contract of	2	是法	15	-109-8	20541)-0	0-01						
WELL NO FARM OR LE	NOKEY U	اما	1124	COUNTY	STATE	K 0	TY/OFF	SHORE LOCATI	ON	D	ATE 9-17-9	7		
CHARGE TO		16205	# 20 T		OWNER	-3, 1	THE HOLE	TICKE	T TYPE (C	HECK ONE)	MITROG	EN JOB		
ADDRESS	NO EXPL	on,	ATIO	v Co,	CONTRACTOR	ind t	XP.	CO, SERVI	DEATION	SALES	YES	NO X		
	FIRST ST.	7	4505	Special Contract	Blue Goose Tobenin							520		
CITY, STATE/ZIP	13.6720	77	学业	经过货产业 企业企	SHIPPED VIA 71 3243 28				FY FREIGHT CHARGES 2 LOCATION					
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGOR		Callega Sec.	WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO	6	1	-9	OCATION	SEC.	CODE			
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF	108			15-109,20540	ORDER NO.	MAKICY	y, K.	5	RAL LOC	ATION!	45 35 7			
035 cu	174/2Csq	4.2		B-120134	40 1 180	1	No.	Ale -ES	125	*1.00				
As considerate of invoice. Upon C leveful contract rate fees in the amount Halliburton w. FITNESS FOR A PAf action (whether is supplies or materials punitive or consequer	arrants only title to the product RTICULAR PURPOSE OR OTH In contract, tort, product liab on their return to Halliburto	er agn of Cus eed 18 unpaid cts, su HERWI bility, on or,	ses to pay Hall stomer's account. I's per annum. I account. The pplies and mat SE WHICH E) breach of war at Halliburton'	Bourton in accord with the rates and ter at by the last day of the month followin in the event it becomes necessary to ese se terms and conditions shall be governe reins and that the same are free from d (TEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN The tranty or otherwise) arising out of the soption, to the allowance to the cust	ms stated in Hallibura ing the month in which reploy an attorney to o d by the law of the st efects in workmanshi HE IMMEDIATELY PRI e e sale or use of any owner of credit for the	on's current price th the invoice is de enforce collection ate where service p and materials. TeceDING SENTE products, supplie cost of such i	HERE ARE NCE, Hallit es or mat terms. In no	NO WARRANTII verton's liability erials is express o event shall Ha	by the 20 regrees to the control of ES, EXPRE and cust thy limited illiburton b	Oth of the foliation after pay all collections are furnished to the replace liable for s	owing month after or default at the hig stion costs and attor ished. D. OF MERCHANTA ive remedy in any cement of such properties pecial, incidental, in the properties of the properties of the pecial incidental.	BILITY, cause oducts, ndirect,		
PRICE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	LOC	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	N	UNITS	1 MEAS	UNITS	2 MEAS	UNIT	AMOUN	NT		
000-117	A. A. Park	1		MILEAGE 3243		24	mil	E	130	2,60	62.	40		
007-013	10:	1		Pumpchange	15TSTAVE	46/	DFT	- 8h	121	7.7	1365	00		
007-161		1	1	Pumpehnye:	2 PCSTAGE	235	EFT	8h	N,	\$	1025,	00		
26	847.636	1	al dr	ENSENTUALUE 1	JUNTSho	- 1	GA	4//2	in		237,	00		
27	815,19111	1		AUTO FILL UPI		1	EA	1	1	314	27	50		
40	807.93 004	1		9-4 CENTRAL.	~	13	CA	411	PIN	4300	559	00		
71	81380100	1		MULTI-STAGE C	wto	1	EA	4%	in		2474	00		
75	812,48410	1		Plugset	1	1	1/1	4/2	in		450	200		
320	800,8881	1		CULT BSTS	0	4	50	4/2	12	8500	340,	00		
018-317		1		Sugar Etock	(2)	117.1	20	Char		9800	980,	nn		
	ME SAME	-00		m115	11	399	5	100	75.		100			
	1-80. 7	1	5	LUIN	100	10)11		-	REC	EIV	ED			
				11 12	Ma			KANSAS	CORPO	RATION	COMMISSIO	N.		
			-	UMI n	U				DEC	2 0 10	000			
The William	0	1	75	1270					DEC	2 8 19	32			
	Ma	1	17	11 1511	TNITIA			CON	SERV	ATION	IVISION	1		
	1100		0	MAGNI	DELA LILL	DEC	0 0		100	HIPA, I	3	-		
		0	2/1	BELE/	SED		la la		1	19 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18				
	THE PARTY COME	1)) .		The sea	CON	IDE	NHAL						
The season of th	· 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	100	*	FEB 1	4 1995	1300	1	17.50		Harry St.	Fine State			
E. E. Street	建设工程 440	18%	Street.	F7014 001	IEIDENTI	AI		91 388	43	200	1 2 1			
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	M	ATERIAL	1999		B- /20	013	4	1044	E STATE OF	8204	52		
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY		40/4	Brill L	WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAI COMPLIED WITH IN THE PI FURNISHED UNDER THIS C	RODUCTION OF GOOD	S ACT OF 1938, OS AND OR WITH	AS AMEND RESPECT	ED HAS BEEN TO SERVICES		-		442		
WAS OPERATION OF EQUI	PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY?	644	A.Va.	- O1 V						Marie de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	15/2	110		
x				the h	HALLIBURTON	N OPERATOR	430.00	Market Street	1	SUB	APPLICABLE TA	YEC MAN		
	HIS AGENT (PLEASE PR	RINT)	201	HALLIBURTON	TELEBORIO	OF ETPATON			1,000		BE ADDED ON			
	HIS AGENT (SIGNATURI	E)		I APPROVAL	CUSTOMER	Color (MATTER Se	建筑		A STATE OF		DESCRIPTION OF THE			

CUSTOMER

SMOKEY VALLET TICKET NO. 222554 JOB LOG EXPLORATION LO. Longstring - Div, 15 RATE (BPM) TIME 2200 CALLED OUT ONLOC 0045 Rig LAYING DOWN PAIL P.PE Strup Truck 0245 Laging Down Drill F.4/2(sq W/ Ensint Upl Flort show, D.V. Top 12 IT @ 4586, D.U. Tool Top#54@ 2352 CATALIZANON1, 2, 34, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 17 FC 2 8 1992 CUNTBSKTS ON 7, 54, ,77,96 STATE & Fin (sg-Hook up Plug Cont. 0610 STANTCINE 0615 incine 7725 Hook To Punjet nuck 200 20BAL SALT Flush 0728 in sect Flush 1732 200 0735 200 STANT YZUYEL Supenflush 700 0739 10 Fin Super Elville 200 7742 Run 2sts 98L 200 STANT MIX 1955K 0745 1090 SUT, 590 HALA of 7H gilson, TE-mixEs out of war Fry 100 0755 washing lung Cins TEST Bottom Stage Play 100 0791 100 080 36 0801 400 08 02 40 800 D 809 0809 700 0812 D.U. opening Tgo cice of hord fump CONTINIX/ME

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

CUSTOMER

FORM 2013 R-2 CHART Hook To Pungo Thuck 45F TOPSTAGE Place RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION DEC 2 8 1992 FOMOEDURATION DINICION

CUSTOMER

JOB LOG

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 222554

A Division of Halliburton Company WELL NO. AND FARM CUSTOMER ORDER NO. 9-17-92 Smokey Valley KS Logan OWNER CHARGE TO CONTRACTOR No. B 120134 Overland Exploration Co. Same Blue Goose DELIVERED FROM LOCATION CODE PREPARED BY MAILING ADDRESS FIRST ST. # 505 Oberlin, KS Jones Legg SW/ Oakley, KS 3846,4718 67702 CODE SECONDARY UNITS 1 UNIT PRICE AMOUNT REF. OR PART NO. DESCRIPTION REFERENCE QTY. MEAS QTY. IMEAS LD 1392 504-308 Std. Cement 195 sk 7.14 30 5% 9 19.70 508-127 Kr Cal Seal sk 177 30 845 116 .10 84 50 509-968 Salt Granulated 10% 16 6.30 573 30 Halad-322 91 507-775 .5% 507-970 D Air-1 . 25% 46 16 2.95 135 70 1400 16 490 00 7#P/sk .35 508-291 Gilsonite Halliburton Light Cement 500 6.56 3280 00 504-316 18 265 Halliburton Gel mixed add. 4% 14.75 50 507-277 XX 划P/sk 1.30 163 Flocele 16 80 507-210 2 14.75 29 50 isk 509-554 Halliburton Gel not mixed Salt Granulated not mixed 400 !1b 10 40 00 509-968 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION DEC 218 1992 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA K Returned TOTAL WEIGHT ELEASE DOADED MILES TON MILES SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED CU. FEET CU. FEET 787 500-207 1.15 905 05 FROM CONFIDENTIA 834.46 TON MILES 500-306 69538 24 .80 667 57 TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES № B 120134 CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 8204 52 FORM 1911 - R7 REV. 8-85